
 

 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM 
CATEGORY (PLEASE CHECK) 

  DRUM AND LYRE  
(FEBRUARY 3 & 24, 2024) 
 CULTURAL DANCE  
(FEBRUARY 18, 2024) 

FESTIVAL DANCE  (FEBRUARY 24, 2024) 
 HIGH SCHOOL* 
 OPEN* 
 

GROUP PROFILE 
GROUP NAME / ENTRY NAME: 
 
 
OFFICE / SCHOOL / ORGANIZATION / BUSINESS NAME 
 
 
HEAD OF OFFICE / AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE: 
 
 
COACH / COORDINATORS / TRAINORS 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
ADDRESS: 
 
 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS 

DESIGNATION MOBILE NUMBER: 
 
 

EMAIL ADDRESS/ES 
 
 
 

LANDLINE: 
 
 

FACEBOOK MESSENGER NAME 
 
 

PAYEE / ACCOUNT NAME  
(For Check Disbursements)  

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM IN 3 COPIES  AND ATTACH VALID ID 
KINDLY ATTACH THE PARTICIPANTS LISTING, CERTIFIED BY THE HEAD OF OFFICE / COMPANY OFFICIAL 
ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS MAY BE ADDED WITH PRIOR NOTICE FROM THE ORGANIZING COMMITTEE 

 

_____________________________________  ____________________________________ 
SIGNATURE ABOVE THE PRINTED NAME   SIGNATURE ABOVE THE PRINTED NAME 


